Nome da Escola :

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :
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17,644
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Escola Secundaria Inés de Castro, Canidelo, Vila Nova de Gaia

2021-09-23

550 - Informatica

24/09/2021 12:09:45

2331079668

8348332952

2145135464

1580388523

1740587545

2961051975

2247907024

8106866440

5927924115

3022603959

5007134015

5670242386

3682076042

7284678887

9936454065

1415027579

5116843785

1353931730

6085900104

7563152245

2588946402

1700902938

1556717571

3688373448

8086799999

1323602054

7218109144

9177426789

3328970827

1292743697

3173452402

1732062153

4191509942

4666291369

Paulo Manuel Martins Malheiro Dias

Jo&o Pedro dos Santos Martins Pereira Rodrigues

Daniel Alexandre Dias Gomes

Maria José Ferreira Mendes da Cunha Ledo

Dora Nunes e Santos Mota

Susana Maria da Silva Ferreira Ribeiro
Alberto Mateus Manja Magassela
Andreia Patricia Alves da Silva
Andreia Cristina Dias Morgado
Carina Maria Ramos Dias

Fatima Alexandra Dias de Alves

Ana Isabel Lopes de Oliveira

Susana Maria de Almeida Amorim
Diana Lima

Paulo Jorge Rocha Garcés

José Manuel de Abreu Pinho

Nuno Manuel Ferreira da Silva Matias
Gil dos Santos Ferreira

Ana Maria de Almeida Reis

Raquel Maria de Oliveira Pinto

Marco Ivo Guedes Esteves

Graciana Barbosa Alves de Sousa
Fernando Jorge Dias Duarte

Eliana Marisa Teixeira Rodrigues
Ricardo Nuno Ribeiro dos Santos
Fabio Marques Santos

Celmira da Luz Rodrigues Vieira
Pedro Alexandre Aratjo da Silva Barros
Jorge Serrdo Gomes

Inés Filipa Oliveira Cancela e Silva

Manuel Paulo Marques Freire Teixeira Lopes

Laurinda Borges Cabecas

Catia Manuela Gonzalez Gomes

Paulo André Pereira Rocha Almeida

Ne¢ Escola :
Ne¢ Horario :

N2 Horas:

Qualificagao Profissional
Qualificagao Profissional
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Qualificagao Profissional
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Habilitagao Prépria
Qualificagao Profissional - Outro
Grupo de Recrutamento
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Qualificagao Profissional - Outro
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17,251

17,000

15,562

14,795

13,805

16,000

6802344211

1478441585

2969931044

3252057662

9580439931

7624906422

Mércia Cristiana Baido Correia

André Jorge Pinto Amorim

Armanda Manuela Matos Teixeira Raposo
Mara Raquel Silva Oliveira

Carla Andreia Soares de Brito

Carla Patricia dos Santos Costa

Qualificagao Profissional - Outro
Grupo de Recrutamento

Qualificagao Profissional - Outro
Grupo de Recrutamento

Qualificagao Profissional - Outro
Grupo de Recrutamento

Qualificagao Profissional - Outro
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Qualificagao Profissional - Outro
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Habilitagao Prépria



